123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567
123456789012345678901234567890121234567

  Cooling Free-air Convection
2 49 Range Road     Windham, NH 03087     (603) 893-2330     FAX (603) 893-6280
SW, CW  Series Ordering Information
Dimensions and Connections
Input Voltage Output Output Model
Range Voltage Current Case Number          Options
9-18 Vdc 5 Vdc 2000mA    2 SW11-200-12
9-18 Vdc 5 Vdc 2000mA    1B CW11-200-12
18-32 Vdc 5 Vdc 2000mA    3 SW11-200-24 C
18-32 Vdc 5 Vdc 2000mA    1B CW11-200-24
9-18 Vdc 5 Vdc 3000mA    4B SW11-300-12 C
9-18 Vdc 5 Vdc 3000mA    1C CW11-300-12 C
18-32  Vdc 5 Vdc 3000mA    4B SW11-300-24 C
18 -32 Vdc 5 Vdc 3000mA    1C CW11-300-24 C
9-18 Vdc 5 Vdc 4000mA    4B SW11-400-12 C
9-18 Vdc 5 Vdc 4000mA    1C CW11-400-12 C
18-32  Vdc 5 Vdc 4000mA    4B SW11-400-24 C
18 -32 Vdc 5 Vdc 4000mA    1C CW11-400-24 C
9-18 Vdc 5 Vdc 6500mA    1D CW11-650-12 C
18-32  Vdc 5 Vdc 6500mA    1D CW11-650-24 C
9-18 Vdc 5 Vdc 8000mA    1D CW11-800-12 C
18-32  Vdc 5 Vdc 8000mA    1D CW11-800-24 C
18-32  Vdc                12 Vdc 2000mA    3 SW12-200-24
18-32  Vdc                12 Vdc 2000mA    1C CW12-200-24
18-32  Vdc                12 Vdc 3500mA    4D SW12-350-24
18-32  Vdc                12 Vdc 3500mA    1D CW12-350-24